
ontwerp

datum

titel
tekening

21 12 2018 

Plan 0
-

schaal 1/
VO

110 DUIVELSTEEN

 op A3200

index -

Plan 0

837,8

361,6

237,7

422,7

809,3

450,8

539,5

654,5

652,8

214,2

1193,7

459,5

273,4

615,2

91,9
46,6

154,8

469,9 119,8 498,5 119,4 905 119,4 497 120,1 276,5

171,3 183,3

111
,4

143,5

116,6

129,4

344,8

128,6

370,9

74
0,

7
80

8,
3

3012,8

239,4

246,2
242,5

80
,9

38
0

Traptoren ZO

Traptoren W

Traptoren NO

1186,4 998,5
835,8

3012,8

A

B

C
C

B

A

F
F

D

E

D

E

Podium
hout structuur

G
or

di
jn

G
or

di
jn

Kast, hout structuur

Keuken
hout structuur

Bar
hout structuur

Stockage
enkel toegankelijk
voor team BROEI

Eten, Drinken, Ontmoeten

Workshops
Wapenschild
hout structuur

Inkom Balie
Hout structuur


